West Ridge
Veterinary Practice

PRICE LIST MAY 2024

Consultation Fees

Consultation Fee (15 mins)
Consultation (Re-examination)
Consultation Fee Extended (>15 mins)
Prescription Check

Nurse Consult

Dog/Puppy Primary Vaccination Course

Dog Annual Booster Vaccination

Kennel Cough Vaccination (with another vac)

Kennel Cough Vaccination (injectable with another vac)

Kennel Cough Vaccination (stand alone)

Cat/Kitten Primary Vaccination Course

Cat Annual Booster Vaccination

Rabies Vaccination

Rabbit Vaccination

£50
£42
£65
£42
£26

£80
£60
£26
£38
£54

£90
£60

£60
£65



West Ridge
Veterinaty Practice

PRICE LIST MAY 2024

Routine Surgical Procedures

Dog castrate <10kgs £200
Dog castrate 10-20kgs £240
Dog castrate 20-40kgs £275
Dog castrate 40kgs+ £300
Bitch spay <10kgs £285
Bitch spay 10-20kgs £320
Bitch spay 20-40kgs £360
Bitch spay 40kgs+ £405
Cat castrate £90

Cat spay £120
Rabbit castrate £155
Rabbit spay £180
Dog dental from £335

Cat dental from £300



