

PRICE LIST MAY 2024

Consultation Fees

Consultation Fee (15 mins)	£50
Consultation (Re-examination)	£42
Consultation Fee Extended (>15 mins)	£65
Prescription Check	£42
Nurse Consult	£26
Dog/Puppy Primary Vaccination Course	£80
Dog Annual Booster Vaccination	£60
Kennel Cough Vaccination (with another vac)	£26
Kennel Cough Vaccination (injectable with another vac)	£38
Kennel Cough Vaccination (stand alone)	£54
Cat/Kitten Primary Vaccination Course	£90
Cat Annual Booster Vaccination	£60
Rabies Vaccination	£60
Rabbit Vaccination	£65



PRICE LIST MAY 2024

Routine Surgical Procedures

Dog castrate <10kgs		£200
Dog castrate 10-20kgs		£240
Dog castrate 20-40kgs		£275
Dog castrate 40kgs+		£300
Bitch spay <10kgs		£285
Bitch spay 10-20kgs		£320
Bitch spay 20-40kgs		£360
Bitch spay 40kgs+		£405
Cat castrate		£90
Cat castrate Cat spay		£90 £120
Cat spay		£120
Cat spay Rabbit castrate		£120
Cat spay Rabbit castrate	from	£120 £155 £180